
$1,975 - 10624 W Apache Street, Tolleson
MLS® #6870609 

$1,975
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,550 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

ESTRELLA PARK, Tolleson, AZ

Welcome home! Comfort meets convenience
in this charming rental residence in Estrella
Park. Offering 4 beds, 2 baths, & a 2-car
garage. The inviting interior features abundant
natural light, a neutral palette, vaulted ceilings
that add to the airy feel, and tile flooring t/out
for easy maintenance. The formal living room
is paired with wood shutters! You'll love the
seamlessly flowing dining & family room,
featuring a media center and sliding doors to
the back. The kitchen boasts SS appliances, a
pantry, wood cabinetry, and a 2-tier peninsula
w/breakfast bar. Enter the main bedroom to
find plantation shutters and a full bathroom for
added ease. If you want to relax or have a fun
BBQ, the perfectly sized backyard awaits you!
Close to schools, shopping, restaurants, and
more. Move-in ready!

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # 6870609

Price $1,975

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,550

Acres 0.13

Year Built 2003

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Style Ranch

Status Active

Community Information

Address 10624 W Apache Street

Subdivision ESTRELLA PARK

City Tolleson

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85353

Amenities

Amenities Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SRP

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Direct Access, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Breakfast Bar, 9+ Flat Ceilings, No Interior Steps,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Laminate Counters

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplaces No Fireplace

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Gravel/Stone Front, Gravel/Stone Back

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Tolleson Union High School District

Elementary Tres Rios Elementary School

Middle Tres Rios Elementary School

High La Joya Community High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Century 21 Northwest
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